
 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 1: Carlton, Snaith, East Cowick, West Cowick, Raw-

cliffe, Rawcliffe Bridge, Moorends & Thorne 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location  Pick up  Time 

Camblesforth Layby Layby 7.25am 

Carlton Opp. Church Opp Church 7.30am 

Carlton Towers Towers Main Gate Towers Main Gate 7.32am 

Snaith Jag Garage  Jag Garage 7.34am 

West Cowick Ship Inn  Shipp Inn 7.38am 

East Cowick Bus Stop  Bus Stop 7.41am 

Rawcliffe Post Office  Post Office 7.45am 

Rawcliffe Bridge Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel  Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel 7.52am 

Moorends Community Centre / Winning Post  8.07am 

  Community Library opposite Moorends Hotel 8.09am 

Thorne King Edward Primary School  8.11am 

  Sainsburys  8.13am 

  Park Gates  8.15am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.45am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 2: Airmyn, Goole, Old Goole, Goolefields & Swine-

fleet 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location  Pick up Time 

Airmyn Post Office 7.44am 

Goole Western Rd opp. Vikings Pub  7.50am 

  Western Rd - Halifax Avenue 7.52am 

  Pasture Rd/5th Avenue corner  7.55am 

  North Street - Superstore  7.55am 

Old Goole Club 8.02am 

Goolefields Barracks 8.03am 

Swinefleet  School 8.05am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.45am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 3: Doncaster, Edenthorpe, Dunsville, Dunscroft & 

Hatfield 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up Time 

Doncaster Frenchgate Interchange  Stand (C6) 7.30am 

Doncaster  
Armthorpe Rd/Hillcrest Road Bus Stop (Grove 
Park)  7.40am 

Edenthorpe  Hungerhill School 7.45am 

  Tesco 7.47am 

Dunsville  1st stop after Westminster Drive 7.50am 

Dunscroft  Doncaster Road - Flarepath  7.52am 

Hatfield The Chase 7.54am 

  Bay Horse 7.56am 

  Hatfield Woodhouse Club 8.00am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.45am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays  4.20pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 4: Kirk Sandall, Barnby Dun, Stainforth, & Dun-

scroft 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up Time Pick up Time 

Kirk Sandall  Brecks Lane opposite Doncaster Road 7.45am 

Barnby Dun Station Road/Pine Hall Road 7.50am 

  Top Road before Post Office  7.53am 

  Stainforth Road opposite Brosley Avenue  7.55am 

Stainforth Church Road opposite Police Station  8.00am 

  Asda  8.02am 

Dunscroft Station Road Broadway  8.05am 

  Broadway Hotel  8.07am 

  Jacksons Garage  8.09am 

  Doncaster Road - Flarepath  8.11am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.45am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays  4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 5: Lindholme, Auckley, Branton, Wroot & Sandtoft 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up Time 

Lindholme (A614) O/S Boxing Club  7.40am 

Auckley Hayfield Lane (traffic lights)  7.46am 

  Hayfield Lane (o/s Primary School) 7.48am 

Branton  Thre Horse Shoes 7.55am 

Wroot  High Street (Bus Stop) 8.05am 

Epworth Turbery TBC 8.14am 

Sandtoft  The Reindeer Inn 8.22am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.50am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance West Common Lane Bus Bays  4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 6: Cleethorpes, Grimsby, Healing, Stallingborough 

& Immingham 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up Time 

Cleethorpes 
Last bus stop on Grimsby Road before Isaacs 
Hill roundabout. Poplar Road junction 7.10am 

Grimsby 
Bus Stop outside Old Registry Office, Town 
Hall Street /Osborne Street  7.20am 

  St Mark's Church, Laceby Road 7.30am 
  Morrisons, Laceby Road  7.35am 

  
Golf Course, Bus shelter Little Coates Road /
opposite Rosemary Avenue 7.40am 

  Wybers Way/Great Coates Road traffic lights 7.45am 

Healing Village Hall 7.50am 
Stallingborough  Bus Shelter Roundabout B1210 7.55am 

Immingham  
Bus Stop B1210 Stallingborough Road, 
(opposite side prior to right hand turn on to 
Hume Brae) 8.00am 

South Killingholme Greengate Park 8.05am 
Ulceby Village Hall/Crossroads 8.11am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance   8.39am 
Depart John Leggott College    4.10pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 7: Market Rasen, Waddingham, South Kelsey, 

Moortown, North Kelsey, Caistor, Grasby 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up 
Time 

Market Rasen TBC 
7.30am 

South Kelsey O/S The Bull Inn (before crossroads) 
7.55am O/S The Bull Inn (before crossroads) 7.55am 

Moortown Crossroads 
7.50am 

Caistor  Market Square 
8.00am 

Grasby O/s Church 
8.10am 

North Kelsey Village Green 
8.20am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance   
8.50am 

Arrive KPAC KPAC Enderby Road 
9.05am 

Depart John  Leggott College 
Outside West Common Lane Sports Hall 4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 8: Appleby, Horkstow, Saxby All Saints, Bonby 

Worlaby, Elsham, Thornton Curtis , Wooton 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location 
Pick up Time 

Appleby Ermine Street opp. Church Lane  7.40am 

Horkstow 
Bus Stop near NEW Church just as leaving vil-
lage 7.54am 

Saxby All Saints Bus Stop on main road next to telephone box 7.56am 

Bonby Fussey Gardens 7.59am 

Worlaby Bus Stop near Grangefield 8.01am 

Elsham New Street/Chapel Lane Bus Stop 8.07am 

Thornton Curtis TBC 8.17am 

Wootton Layby on High Street 8.19am 

Arrive John Leggott College 
Outside West Common Lane Sports Hall 8.47am 

Depart John  Leggott College Front Entance, West Common Lane Bus Bays 4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 9: South Leverton, North Leverton, Beckingham, 

Walkeringham, Misterton, West Stockwoth, Low 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location Pick up Time 

South Leverton All Saints Church / Retford Road  7.30am 

North Leverton Bus stop near Sturton Road crossroads 7.35am 

Beckingham  O/S School 7.45am 

Walkeringham  Primary School 7.55am 

Misterton  The Red Hart 8.02am 

  O/S Vets  8.06am 

West Stockwith  
 Bus stop near junction of Main Street & 
Ings Lane 8.10am 

Low Burnham Epworth Road (near Methodist Chapel) 8.20am 

Arrive John Leggott College 
Front Entrance, West Common Lane Bus 
Bays 8.40am 

Depart John Leggott College 
Front Entrance, West Common Lane Bus 
Bays 4.15pm 



 

 

JLC Bus Routes 

JLC 10: Hemswell Cliff, Corringham, Morton, Walker-

ith, East Stockwith, Wildsworth, East Ferry, Susworth, 

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk 

Location 
Pick Up Time 

Corringham  Corringham The Beckett Arms  7.52am 

Gainsborough The Peacock Pub 7.57am 

  Hickman Street  8.02am 

Morton Morton Primary School  8.07am 

Walkerith  Walkerith Stockwith Road  8.10am 

East Stockwith  East Stockwith Walkerith Road (Bus Shelter) 8.12am 

Wildsworth  Wildsworth East Ferry Road  8.20am 

East Ferry  East Ferry High Street  8.23am 

Susworth  Susworth The Old Forge  8.28am 

Scotter 
Post Box on High Street West (near bunga-
lows) 8.31am 

  Outside number 45 High Street 8.33am 

Arrive John Leggott College Front Entrance, West Common Lane Bus Bays 8.45am 

Depart John Leggott College Front Entrance, West Common Lane Bus Bays 4.10pm 


